
 

 
US ROUTE ONE, PO BOX 360 

SCARBOROUGH, MAINE 04070-0360 
 
 

NOTICE OF INTENT TO AWARD 
 
 

 
THIS IS NOT AN AWARD DATE ISSUED:  :            6/10/19 
 
RFP: 042020 (1) 2019 Ford F150 ITB OPENING DATE:     6/05/19 
 
 
 

This is notice of the Town’s intent to award.  The figures shown here are a tabulation of the offers received with the bidder to be awarded.  Bidders, 
identified as such, are instructed not to proceed until a Purchase Order, Contract Award, or other form of notice is given by the Purchasing Agent or 
Department Authority.  

 
 
 

Vendor Amount 

Casco Bay Ford $23,306.00 

Rowe Ford $23,590.00 

Stoneham Motor Co $23,552.00 

Yankee Ford Sales $23,638.00 

 
 

SUMMARY 

The Town of Scarborough intends to award RFP 042020 (1) 2019 Ford F-150 to Casco Bay Ford for the lowest most 
responsive bid.  
 
 
 
 
Larissa Crockett 
PURCHASING AGENT 
 

Phone:  207.730.4083 - Fax: 207.730.4088 - email: kmorrison@scarboroughmaine.org.  www.scarborough.me.us 

mailto:kmorrison@scarboroughmaine.org

